MARCA
ADIVA
ADIVA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BENELLI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
FOSHAN
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
ITALJET
ITALJET

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI PIAGGIO ET4 - LIBERTY 125/150

MODELLO

AD

AD

Atlantic

Atlantic E3

Mojito

Mojito

SR MAX

SR Motard

Sport City One

Mojito

Mojito Custom

Adiva

Adiva

Boulevard / Boulevard E3
GP1 E2/ Low Seat E3
Sonar

Variant Sport 4T E3
Boulevard / Boulevard E3
Sonar

ZS1P57QMI-2 Leader 4T-2V Aria
DNA

Nexus

Nexus IE E3

Runner VX 4T

Runner VX SC/ Race / ST 4T
JetSet

Torpedo 4T LC

CILINDRATA

125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
125
150
125
125
125
125
150
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

ANNI

2001 - 2006
2001 - 2006
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2014
2003 - 2008
2003 - 2009
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2016
2008 - 2014
2003 - 2008
2003 - 2008
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2012
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2002 - 2012
2009 - 2013
0000 - 0000
2001 - 2003
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2012
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2014
2001 - 2003
2000 - 2002

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

R13440941A0
R13440941A0
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
R13440941A0
R13440941A0
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213

841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
210487170
210487170




ITALJET
ITALJET
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

JetSet

Torpedo

Madison 3

Looxor

Looxor

FLY /FLY E3

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 DT

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 LEM
Hexagon GTX 11

Hexagon Super GTX 12
Liberty 4T 3V IE E3

Liberty 4T E3

Liberty 4T E3 Delivery - SINGLE
Liberty 4T E3 Delivery -TNT
Liberty 4T Leader

Liberty 4T RST

Liberty 4T RST PTT

Liberty 4T Sport

Liberty 4T Sport E3

Liberty 4T-2V IE E3 PTT
MP3

MP3 IE 4T-4V

MP3 Touring IE

MP3 Yourban ERL

Skipper ST

Typhoon 4T 2V E3

Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS
Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS ARMANI
Vespa ET4

150
150
125
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2001 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2006 - 2008
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2005 - 2012
2013 - 2017
2012 - 2014
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2009 - 2012
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2015
2008 - 2009
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2008
2005 - 2011
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2006 - 2008
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2012
2000 - 2000
2010 - 2014
2013 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2000 - 2003

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

210487170
210487170
41701500
756528
756528
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Vespa GTS E3

Vespa GTS IE Super 4V
Vespa GTS IE Super Sport 4V
Vespa GTV

Vespa GTV Navy E3
Vespa Granturismo / E3
Vespa LX

Vespa LX E3

Vespa LX FL

Vespa LX IE E3 2V

Vespa LX IE E3 3V

Vespa LX IE E3 3V Touring
Vespa LXV E3

Vespa LXV IE E3/ LXV IE E3 Vie Della Moda
Vespa LXV Navy E3
Vespa S

Vespa S IE

Vespa S |IE 3V

X Evo

X7 E3

X7 Evo IE E3

X8/ X8 EVOLUTION

X8 Premium E2/E3

X8 Street E2

X9

X9 Evolution

X9 Evolution E3

Zip

FLY / FLY E3

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150

2007 - 2012
2009 - 2015
2011 - 2014
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2003 - 2007
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2006 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2000 - 2003
2005 - 2009

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Liberty 4T

Liberty 4T 3V LEM
Liberty 4T E3
Liberty MOC 4T
Liberty Sport 4T E3
Skipper ST

Vespa ET4

Vespa LX

Vespa LX E3
Vespa LX FL E3
Vespa LX IE
Vespa S IE

X8 Street E2

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

2000 - 2003
2013 - 2015
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2000 - 2002
1999 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2009 - 2010
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2012
2006 - 2008

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213
841213




